
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

Date Subject Maths 

 
Faculty Purshottam Sir 

 
Time 5:00 PM 

3 May 2022 Tuesday PERCENTAGE 1 

4 May 2022 Wednesday PERCENTAGE 2 

5 May 2022 Thursday PERCENTAGE 3 

6 May 2022 Friday CIRCLE 1 

7 May 2022 Saturday CIRCLE 2 

8 May 2022 Sunday 
 

9 May 2022 Monday CIRCLE 3 

10 May 2022 Tuesday PROFIT &LOSS 1 

11 May 2022 Wednesday PROFIT &LOSS 2 

12 May 2022 Thursday PROFIT &LOSS 3 

13 May 2022 Friday DISCOUNT 1 

14 May 2022 Saturday DISCOUNT 2 

15 May 2022 Sunday 
 

16 May 2022 Monday LCM & HCF 1 

17 May 2022 Tuesday LCM & HCF 2 

18 May 2022 Wednesday C.I 1 

19 May 2022 Thursday C.I 2 

20 May 2022 Friday C.I 3 

21 May 2022 Saturday C.I 4 

22 May 2022 Sunday 
 

23 May 2022 Monday S.I 1 

24 May 2022 Tuesday S.I 2 

25 May 2022 Wednesday PARTNERSHIP 1 

26 May 2022 Thursday PARTNERSHIP 2 

27 May 2022 Friday DECIMAL 1 

28 May 2022 Saturday DECIMAL 12 

29 May 2022 Sunday 
 

30 May 2022 Monday RATIO &PROPORTION 1 

31 May 2022 Tuesday RATIO &PROPORTION 2 

1 June 2022 Wednesday RATIO &PROPORTION 3 

2 June 2022 Thursday POLYNOMIAL FACTOR 1 

3 June 2022 Friday POLYNOMIAL FACTOR 2 

4 June 2022 Saturday TIME & DISTANCE 1 



Date Subject Maths 

 
Faculty Purshottam Sir 

 
Time 5:00 PM 

5 June 2022 Sunday 
 

6 June 2022 Monday TIME & DISTANCE 2 

7 June 2022 Tuesday LINER EQUATIONS 1 

8 June 2022 Wednesday LINER EQUATIONS 2 

9 June 2022 Thursday 
MEASURMENT OF CENTRAL 

TENDENCY 1 

10 June 2022 Friday 
MEASURMENT OF CENTRAL 

TENDENCY 1 
11 June 2022 Saturday MEAN DEVIATION 1 

12 June 2022 Sunday 
 

13 June 2022 Monday MEAN DEVIATION 2 

14 June 2022 Tuesday RECTANGLE 1 

15 June 2022 Wednesday RECTANGLE 2 

16 June 2022 Thursday GEOMETRICALLY 1 

17 June 2022 Friday GEOMETRICALLY 2 

18 June 2022 Saturday GEOMETRICALLY 3 

19 June 2022 Sunday 
 

20 June 2022 Monday GEOMETRICALLY 4 

21 June 2022 Tuesday GEOMETRICALLY 5 

22 June 2022 Wednesday MCQs 

23 June 2022 Thursday MCQs 

24 June 2022 Friday MCQs 

25 June 2022 Saturday MCQs 
 


